Motor

Biirstendrehzahl

Arbeitsbreite

Frischwasserkapazitat R20T/R20

Schmutzwasserkapazitat

Fliissigkeitsverteilung

Biirstendruck

Gewicht R20T/R20

Lange

Breite

Hohe ohne Stiel

Reinigungsleistung

Hartboden

Teppichboden
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Watt

U./m.

mm

Liter

Liter

bis zu g/cm?

kg

mm

mm

mm

bis zu m2/h

bis zu m2/h

400

650

200

3/1

1,5

Schwerkraft

280

6=

366

303

205

230

100



